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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Bahvalau, Ivan SKV BLR 01.01.2000
2 Demkovich, Kiril SKV BLR 01.01.2000
3 Malianeuski, Aleaksei SKV BLR 01.01.2001
4 Zhurauliou, Taras SKV BLR 01.01.2000
5 Jeppesen, Tobias HFKH DEN 02.08.2001
6 Skals, Oscar Juul FKTK DEN 26.06.2001
7 Bobrov, Ilian SBSKD EST 237 01.01.2000
8 Djatsuk, Filipp SBSKD EST 129 01.01.1999
9 Eskov, Ruslan TK EST 96 01.01.1998
10 Gedzo, Andzej SBSKD EST 91 01.01.1999
11 Gedzo, Leon SBSKD EST 454 01.01.2001
12 Guljajev, Igor SBSKD EST 439 01.01.2000
13 Gusarov, Klim TM EST 59 01.01.1998
14 Hanstein, Braian ENG EST 01.01.2002
15 Ilves, Karl Rasmus TM EST 01.01.2000
16 Jõgi, Uku PK EST 01.01.2000
17 Kiiroja, Jaron TM EST 01.01.2002
18 Lao, Mattias ENG EST 461 01.01.2000
19 Laurmann, Kaspar Joonas ENG EST 01.01.2000
20 Linnamägi, Georg TM EST 01.01.2000
21 Lutsenko, Ilja SBSKD EST 01.01.2003
22 Meister, Andri ENG EST 469 01.01.2001
23 Paju, Raul ENG EST 408 01.01.1999
24 Palusaar, Nikita TM EST 01.01.2000
25 Pashchuk, Mikhail TM EST 01.01.1999
26 Prede, Oliver TM EST 01.01.2001
27 Priimägi, Henrik ENG EST 01.01.2003
28 Raid, Daniel Andreas TM EST 01.01.2001
29 Sepp, Tony ENG EST 263 01.01.2000
30 Shapovalov, Kirill SBSKD EST 01.01.2003
31 Simin, Erik TK EST 01.01.2001
32 Smirnov, Nikita PK EST 01.01.2001
33 Tafenau, Kasper TM EST 01.01.2003
34 Teral, Demis ENG EST 01.01.2002
35 Heinämaa, Akseli HABD FIN 411 28.01.2002
36 Hämäläinen, Roni PM-B FIN 423 03.12.1999
37 Isokangas, Ali HFM FIN 465 01.01.2002
38 Jutila, Julius HFM FIN 453 01.01.2001
39 Kallio, Matias KAVE FIN 462 23.02.2001
40 Keränen, Miika KAVE FIN 01.06.2001
41 Kuhta, Marko EM FIN 04.04.2003
42 Ojala, Tuomas TMÅF FIN 426 01.01.2001
43 Paavolainen, Väinö HFM FIN 464 15.03.1999
44 Pahkala, Pyry KYIF/UR33 FIN 01.01.2002
45 Pirhonen, Petri EM FIN 465 01.01.2002
46 Rantanen, Joona EM FIN 12.07.2003
47 Saavalainen, Ellis EM FIN 232 22.06.1998
48 Sani, Ville HFM FIN 11.06.2003
49 Savelainen, Joonas EM FIN 159 09.05.1999
50 Skogster, Amos HFM FIN 399 14.06.2000
51 Skogster, Moritz HFM FIN 353 28.05.1999
52 Tauriainen, Topias EM FIN 160 01.01.1999
53 Terho, Jussi KAVE FIN 31.08.1999
54 Tihane, Jüri EM FIN 359 01.01.1999
55 Cimborevičs, Ernests DAUG LAT 158 01.01.1999
56 Zlenko, Daneils DAUG LAT 376 01.01.2000
57 Valentanavičs, Pavels DAUG LAT 407 01.01.1998
58 Vasaraudzis, Egils DAUG LAT 253 01.01.1998
59 Bartaska, Dominykas GAJA LTU 425 01.01.1999
60 Bartaska, Matas GAJA LTU 384 01.01.1998
61 Kalininas, Leonardas MUSK LTU 257 01.01.2000
62 Markevicius, Povilas VMSC-G LTU 404 01.01.1998
63 Racevicius, Vilius VMSC LTU 01.01.2000
64 Rynkevic, Alan MUSK LTU 01.01.2002
65 Salokas, Arnas GAJA LTU 243 01.01.1998
66 Alfheim, Fabian BF-BF NOR 145 01.01.1999
67 Bendiksen, Casper BYFO NOR 436 19.06.1999
68 Brobakken, Marcus Vokes NJFO NOR 05.03.2002



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
69 Dahlbo, Benjamin NJFO NOR 25.07.2001
70 Dahle, Bo NJFO NOR 05.01.2000
71 Draugedalen, Elias NØFN NOR 04.09.2003
72 Dymbe, Simen BF-BF NOR 417 01.01.1999
73 Dyrseth, Brage BF-BF NOR 01.01.2001
74 Eeg, Svend Marcus STFS NOR 338 26.09.2000
75 Eliassen, Ferdinand BYFO NOR 48 09.03.1998
76 Friis Ruud, Emil BYFO NOR 364 03.09.1998
77 Geitung, Tomas BF-BF NOR 207 01.01.2000
78 Grosse, Arthur NJFO NOR 18.08.2001
79 Heiervang, Elias Degland NJFO NOR 18.09.2001
80 Klaveness, Andreas BYFO NOR 02.03.2002
81 Olkvam, Ole Magnus NJFO NOR 26.03.2002
82 Soerum, Jens BYFO NOR 362 14.01.1999
83 Stoknes, Samuel Klouman BYFO NOR 25.04.2002
84 Stormark, Christopher BF-BF NOR 01.01.2002
85 Stormark, Jørgen BF-BF NOR 398 01.01.1999
86 Storm-Gran, Jens Joakim BYFO NOR 08.03.2002
87 Straumøy, Truls BF-BF NOR 01.01.2000
88 Tellnes, Jesper BF-BF NOR 377 01.01.1999
89 Westgaard, Morten Isaksen NJFO NOR 31.07.2001
90 Wilmot, Benjamin KFK NOR 15.04.2002
91 Aronowitsch, Zeev SAFS SWE 23.07.2002
92 Billing, Anton FFFS SWE 12.11.1998
93 Ejemyr, Christoffer DIFS SWE 372 10.11.1998
94 Eriksson, Filip UFU SWE 26.09.2000
95 Fogeman, Martin SAFS SWE 13.02.2000
96 Granevik, Gunnar FKCK SWE 23.02.2000
97 Gyllenhoff, Anders DIFS SWE 337 28.09.1998
98 Håkansson, Gustav DIFS SWE 10.01.2001
99 Hessling Oscarson, Simon DIFS SWE 375 29.08.1998
100 Islas Flygare, Linus UFU SWE 20 07.01.1998
101 Jibreus, Herman FFFS SWE 02.03.2001
102 Kelly, Christopher DIFS SWE 28.01.2003
103 Lewin, Johan DIFS SWE 378 25.09.1998
104 Lund, Leonard DIFS SWE 254 10.05.1999
105 Magnusson, Jakob A6J SWE 18.08.1999
106 Mancewicz, Bartlomiej GOFKV SWE 235 15.12.1999
107 Mancewicz, Mikolaj GOFKV SWE 25.09.2003
108 Mattsson, Axel FKCK SWE 185 31.12.1998
109 Norrman, Henrik MF19M SWE 02.07.2001
110 Pousette, Hugo DIFS SWE 21.01.2001
111 Roth, Edvin SAFS SWE 14.08.2001
112 Schmekel, Filip FFFS SWE 12.06.2001
113 Schrotti, Axel FFFS SWE 18.08.1999
114 Solehav, André FFFS SWE 07.12.2002
115 Sontagh, Jakob DIFS SWE 02.03.2002
116 Strålin, Erik FFFS SWE 12.01.2000
117 Svensson, Jonathan DIFS SWE 141 04.10.1999
118 Sverker, Samuel UFU SWE 03.05.2001
119 Ulmanen, Kasper FFFS SWE 25.08.2000
120 Wallenius, Philip FFFS SWE 23.10.1998



18 pools
6 pools of 6 and 12 pools of 7
96 (80,00% of 120) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Islas Flygare, Linus UFU SWE 20
2 Eliassen, Ferdinand BYFO NOR 48
3 Gusarov, Klim TM EST 59
4 Gedzo, Andzej SBSKD EST 91
5 Eskov, Ruslan TK EST 96
6 Djatsuk, Filipp SBSKD EST 129
7 Svensson, Jonathan DIFS SWE 141
8 Alfheim, Fabian BF-BF NOR 145
9 Cimborevičs, Ernests DAUG LAT 158
10 Savelainen, Joonas EM FIN 159
11 Tauriainen, Topias EM FIN 160
12 Mattsson, Axel FKCK SWE 185
13 Geitung, Tomas BF-BF NOR 207
14 Saavalainen, Ellis EM FIN 232
15 Mancewicz, Bartlomiej GOFKV SWE 235
16 Bobrov, Ilian SBSKD EST 237
17 Salokas, Arnas GAJA LTU 243
18 Vasaraudzis, Egils DAUG LAT 253
19 Lund, Leonard DIFS SWE 254
20 Kalininas, Leonardas MUSK LTU 257
21 Sepp, Tony ENG EST 263
22 Gyllenhoff, Anders DIFS SWE 337
23 Eeg, Svend Marcus STFS NOR 338
24 Skogster, Moritz HFM FIN 353
25 Tihane, Jüri EM FIN 359
26 Soerum, Jens BYFO NOR 362
27 Friis Ruud, Emil BYFO NOR 364
28 Ejemyr, Christoffer DIFS SWE 372
29 Hessling Oscarson, Simon DIFS SWE 375
30 Zlenko, Daneils DAUG LAT 376
31 Tellnes, Jesper BF-BF NOR 377
32 Lewin, Johan DIFS SWE 378
33 Bartaska, Matas GAJA LTU 384
34 Stormark, Jørgen BF-BF NOR 398
35 Skogster, Amos HFM FIN 399
36 Markevicius, Povilas VMSC-G LTU 404
37 Valentanavičs, Pavels DAUG LAT 407
38 Paju, Raul ENG EST 408
39 Heinämaa, Akseli HABD FIN 411
40 Dymbe, Simen BF-BF NOR 417
41 Hämäläinen, Roni PM-B FIN 423
42 Bartaska, Dominykas GAJA LTU 425
43 Ojala, Tuomas TMÅF FIN 426
44 Bendiksen, Casper BYFO NOR 436
45 Guljajev, Igor SBSKD EST 439
46 Jutila, Julius HFM FIN 453
47 Gedzo, Leon SBSKD EST 454
48 Lao, Mattias ENG EST 461
49 Kallio, Matias KAVE FIN 462
50 Paavolainen, Väinö HFM FIN 464
51 Isokangas, Ali HFM FIN 465
52 Pirhonen, Petri EM FIN 465
53 Meister, Andri ENG EST 469
54 Rynkevic, Alan MUSK LTU
55 Strålin, Erik FFFS SWE
56 Malianeuski, Aleaksei SKV BLR
57 Kelly, Christopher DIFS SWE
58 Stoknes, Samuel Klouman BYFO NOR
59 Granevik, Gunnar FKCK SWE
60 Kiiroja, Jaron TM EST
61 Ulmanen, Kasper FFFS SWE
62 Sverker, Samuel UFU SWE
63 Jõgi, Uku PK EST
64 Klaveness, Andreas BYFO NOR
65 Dyrseth, Brage BF-BF NOR
66 Heiervang, Elias Degland NJFO NOR
67 Pahkala, Pyry KYIF/UR33 FIN
68 Jibreus, Herman FFFS SWE



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
69 Skals, Oscar Juul FKTK DEN
70 Stormark, Christopher BF-BF NOR
71 Demkovich, Kiril SKV BLR
72 Wallenius, Philip FFFS SWE
73 Solehav, André FFFS SWE
74 Fogeman, Martin SAFS SWE
75 Roth, Edvin SAFS SWE
76 Olkvam, Ole Magnus NJFO NOR
77 Hanstein, Braian ENG EST
78 Aronowitsch, Zeev SAFS SWE
79 Raid, Daniel Andreas TM EST
80 Straumøy, Truls BF-BF NOR
81 Simin, Erik TK EST
82 Schmekel, Filip FFFS SWE
83 Magnusson, Jakob A6J SWE
84 Prede, Oliver TM EST
85 Pashchuk, Mikhail TM EST
86 Wilmot, Benjamin KFK NOR
87 Westgaard, Morten Isaksen NJFO NOR
88 Zhurauliou, Taras SKV BLR
89 Pousette, Hugo DIFS SWE
90 Ilves, Karl Rasmus TM EST
91 Sontagh, Jakob DIFS SWE
92 Eriksson, Filip UFU SWE
93 Jeppesen, Tobias HFKH DEN
94 Dahlbo, Benjamin NJFO NOR
95 Tafenau, Kasper TM EST
96 Håkansson, Gustav DIFS SWE
97 Norrman, Henrik MF19M SWE
98 Racevicius, Vilius VMSC LTU
99 Keränen, Miika KAVE FIN
100 Laurmann, Kaspar Joonas ENG EST
101 Linnamägi, Georg TM EST
102 Priimägi, Henrik ENG EST
103 Billing, Anton FFFS SWE
104 Palusaar, Nikita TM EST
105 Mancewicz, Mikolaj GOFKV SWE
106 Schrotti, Axel FFFS SWE
107 Terho, Jussi KAVE FIN
108 Bahvalau, Ivan SKV BLR
109 Rantanen, Joona EM FIN
110 Grosse, Arthur NJFO NOR
111 Kuhta, Marko EM FIN
112 Teral, Demis ENG EST
113 Lutsenko, Ilja SBSKD EST
114 Dahle, Bo NJFO NOR
115 Storm-Gran, Jens Joakim BYFO NOR
116 Brobakken, Marcus Vokes NJFO NOR
117 Smirnov, Nikita PK EST
118 Sani, Ville HFM FIN
119 Shapovalov, Kirill SBSKD EST
120 Draugedalen, Elias NØFN NOR
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Strip 1

9:00

Referee(s):

Differt, Nelli (ENG / EST)

Islas Flygare, Linus UFU / SWE

Olkvam, Ole Magnus NJFO / NOR

Wallenius, Philip FFFS / SWE

Markevicius, Povilas VMSC-G / LTU

Teral, Demis ENG / EST

Valentanavičs, Pavels DAUG / LAT

Rantanen, Joona EM / FIN

Strip 2

9:00

Referee(s):

Stalmakov, Javgenij (LTU)

Skogster, Amos HFM / FIN

Solehav, André FFFS / SWE

Paju, Raul ENG / EST

Eliassen, Ferdinand BYFO / NOR

Bahvalau, Ivan SKV / BLR

Stormark, Christopher BF-BF / NOR

Palusaar, Nikita TM / EST

Strip 3

9:00

Referee(s):

Ažukaitė, Viktė (LTU)

Mancewicz, Mikolaj GOFKV / SWE

Heinämaa, Akseli HABD / FIN

Demkovich, Kiril SKV / BLR

Fogeman, Martin SAFS / SWE

Gusarov, Klim TM / EST

Stormark, Jørgen BF-BF / NOR

Grosse, Arthur NJFO / NOR



Strip 4

9:00

Referee(s):

Ojamu, Brit (ENG / EST)

Gedzo, Andzej SBSKD / EST

Dymbe, Simen BF-BF / NOR

Bartaska, Matas GAJA / LTU

Schrotti, Axel FFFS / SWE

Kuhta, Marko EM / FIN

Roth, Edvin SAFS / SWE

Skals, Oscar Juul FKTK / DEN

Strip 5

9:00

Referee(s):

Palčinskas, Mindaugas (LTU)

Hanstein, Braian ENG / EST

Eskov, Ruslan TK / EST

Jibreus, Herman FFFS / SWE

Lewin, Johan DIFS / SWE

Dahle, Bo NJFO / NOR

Hämäläinen, Roni PM-B / FIN

Malianeuski, Aleaksei SKV / BLR

Strip 6

9:00

Referee(s):

Svensson, Mats (SWE)

Sani, Ville HFM / FIN

Aronowitsch, Zeev SAFS / SWE

Tellnes, Jesper BF-BF / NOR

Smirnov, Nikita PK / EST

Heiervang, Elias Degland NJFO / NOR

Djatsuk, Filipp SBSKD / EST

Bartaska, Dominykas GAJA / LTU



Strip 7

9:00

Referee(s):

Eeg, Ole (NOR)

Priimägi, Henrik ENG / EST

Zlenko, Daneils DAUG / LAT

Raid, Daniel Andreas TM / EST

Eriksson, Filip UFU / SWE

Svensson, Jonathan DIFS / SWE

Dyrseth, Brage BF-BF / NOR

Ojala, Tuomas TMÅF / FIN

Strip 8

9:00

Referee(s):

Korhonen, Jonni (SASÄ / FIN)

Bendiksen, Casper BYFO / NOR

Linnamägi, Georg TM / EST

Hessling Oscarson, Simon DIFS / SWE

Billing, Anton FFFS / SWE

Simin, Erik TK / EST

Alfheim, Fabian BF-BF / NOR

Pahkala, Pyry KYIF/UR33 / FIN

Strip 9

9:00

Referee(s):

Mutsenik, Stanislav (TK / EST)

Keränen, Miika KAVE / FIN

Straumøy, Truls BF-BF / NOR

Cimborevičs, Ernests DAUG / LAT

Guljajev, Igor SBSKD / EST

Ejemyr, Christoffer DIFS / SWE

Klaveness, Andreas BYFO / NOR



Strip 10

9:00

Referee(s):

Christensen, Kristian (NOR)

Jõgi, Uku PK / EST

Schmekel, Filip FFFS / SWE

Jutila, Julius HFM / FIN

Lutsenko, Ilja SBSKD / EST

Savelainen, Joonas EM / FIN

Norrman, Henrik MF19M / SWE

Friis Ruud, Emil BYFO / NOR

Strip 11

9:00

Referee(s):

Piasecki, Bartosz (NOR)

Magnusson, Jakob A6J / SWE

Soerum, Jens BYFO / NOR

Jeppesen, Tobias HFKH / DEN

Tauriainen, Topias EM / FIN

Sverker, Samuel UFU / SWE

Gedzo, Leon SBSKD / EST

Laurmann, Kaspar Joonas ENG / EST

Strip 12

9:00

Referee(s):

Lobacova, Anastasija (DV / LAT)

Draugedalen, Elias NØFN / NOR

Mattsson, Axel FKCK / SWE

Racevicius, Vilius VMSC / LTU

Tihane, Jüri EM / FIN

Lao, Mattias ENG / EST

Prede, Oliver TM / EST

Ulmanen, Kasper FFFS / SWE



Strip 13

9:00

Referee(s):

Ejemyr, Peter (SWE)

Kallio, Matias KAVE / FIN

Geitung, Tomas BF-BF / NOR

Kiiroja, Jaron TM / EST

Skogster, Moritz HFM / FIN

Wilmot, Benjamin KFK / NOR

Håkansson, Gustav DIFS / SWE

Shapovalov, Kirill SBSKD / EST

Strip 14

9:00

Referee(s):

Hanstein, Aariu (ENG / EST)

Granevik, Gunnar FKCK / SWE

Saavalainen, Ellis EM / FIN

Sontagh, Jakob DIFS / SWE

Eeg, Svend Marcus STFS / NOR

Paavolainen, Väinö HFM / FIN

Pashchuk, Mikhail TM / EST

Strip 15

9:00

Referee(s):

Nelis, Peeter (ENG / EST)

Gyllenhoff, Anders DIFS / SWE

Tafenau, Kasper TM / EST

Stoknes, Samuel Klouman BYFO / NOR

Isokangas, Ali HFM / FIN

Mancewicz, Bartlomiej GOFKV / SWE

Westgaard, Morten Isaksen NJFO / NOR

Strip 16

9:00

Referee(s):

Valiulin, Dmitri (TK / EST)

Kalininas, Leonardas MUSK / LTU

Kelly, Christopher DIFS / SWE

Pirhonen, Petri EM / FIN

Bobrov, Ilian SBSKD / EST

Zhurauliou, Taras SKV / BLR

Dahlbo, Benjamin NJFO / NOR



Strip 17

9:00

Referee(s):

Ostrovski, Denis (TK / EST)

Salokas, Arnas GAJA / LTU

Terho, Jussi KAVE / FIN

Brobakken, Marcus Vokes NJFO / NOR

Pousette, Hugo DIFS / SWE

Strålin, Erik FFFS / SWE

Sepp, Tony ENG / EST

Strip 18

9:00

Referee(s):

Kaakinen, Kari (EM / FIN)

Ilves, Karl Rasmus TM / EST

Meister, Andri ENG / EST

Lund, Leonard DIFS / SWE

Rynkevic, Alan MUSK / LTU

Storm-Gran, Jens Joakim BYFO / NOR

Vasaraudzis, Egils DAUG / LAT



JRME
Nordic Youth Championships 2017
laupäev, 23. september 2017 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 Gedzo, Andzej SBSKD EST 6 1,00 30 2 +28 Advanced
2 Eskov, Ruslan TK EST 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
3 Vasaraudzis, Egils DAUG LAT 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
4 Svensson, Jonathan DIFS SWE 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
5 Mancewicz, Bartlomiej GOFKV SWE 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
6 Eliassen, Ferdinand BYFO NOR 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
7 Ejemyr, Christoffer DIFS SWE 5 1,00 25 14 +11 Advanced
8 Bobrov, Ilian SBSKD EST 5 1,00 24 13 +11 Advanced
9 Djatsuk, Filipp SBSKD EST 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
10 Kiiroja, Jaron TM EST 5 0,83 27 13 +14 Advanced
11 Gusarov, Klim TM EST 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
12 Paju, Raul ENG EST 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
13 Islas Flygare, Linus UFU SWE 5 0,83 27 14 +13 Advanced
14 Valentanavičs, Pavels DAUG LAT 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
15 Bendiksen, Casper BYFO NOR 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
16 Ulmanen, Kasper FFFS SWE 5 0,83 28 19 +9 Advanced
17T Skogster, Moritz HFM FIN 5 0,83 26 18 +8 Advanced
17T Tihane, Jüri EM FIN 5 0,83 26 18 +8 Advanced
19T Bartaska, Matas GAJA LTU 5 0,83 25 18 +7 Advanced
19T Markevicius, Povilas VMSC-G LTU 5 0,83 25 18 +7 Advanced
19T Magnusson, Jakob A6J SWE 5 0,83 25 18 +7 Advanced
22 Savelainen, Joonas EM FIN 5 0,83 26 20 +6 Advanced
23 Sverker, Samuel UFU SWE 5 0,83 26 22 +4 Advanced
24 Lund, Leonard DIFS SWE 4 0,80 24 12 +12 Advanced
25 Cimborevičs, Ernests DAUG LAT 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
26 Pousette, Hugo DIFS SWE 4 0,80 24 17 +7 Advanced
27 Dahlbo, Benjamin NJFO NOR 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
28 Gyllenhoff, Anders DIFS SWE 4 0,80 22 18 +4 Advanced
29T Saavalainen, Ellis EM FIN 4 0,80 21 17 +4 Advanced
29T Sepp, Tony ENG EST 4 0,80 21 17 +4 Advanced
31 Zlenko, Daneils DAUG LAT 4 0,67 26 15 +11 Advanced
32 Lao, Mattias ENG EST 4 0,67 28 19 +9 Advanced
33 Grosse, Arthur NJFO NOR 4 0,67 28 20 +8 Advanced
34 Alfheim, Fabian BF-BF NOR 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
35T Mattsson, Axel FKCK SWE 4 0,67 25 17 +8 Advanced
35T Friis Ruud, Emil BYFO NOR 4 0,67 25 17 +8 Advanced
37 Jutila, Julius HFM FIN 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
38 Priimägi, Henrik ENG EST 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
39T Soerum, Jens BYFO NOR 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
39T Palusaar, Nikita TM EST 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
39T Hanstein, Braian ENG EST 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
42 Billing, Anton FFFS SWE 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
43 Håkansson, Gustav DIFS SWE 4 0,67 23 21 +2 Advanced
44 Demkovich, Kiril SKV BLR 4 0,67 25 24 +1 Advanced
45 Simin, Erik TK EST 4 0,67 23 23 0 Advanced
46 Straumøy, Truls BF-BF NOR 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
47 Paavolainen, Väinö HFM FIN 3 0,60 20 15 +5 Advanced
48 Terho, Jussi KAVE FIN 3 0,60 22 18 +4 Advanced
49 Pashchuk, Mikhail TM EST 3 0,60 21 18 +3 Advanced
50 Salokas, Arnas GAJA LTU 3 0,60 22 21 +1 Advanced
51 Rynkevic, Alan MUSK LTU 3 0,60 18 18 0 Advanced
52 Westgaard, Morten Isaksen NJFO NOR 3 0,60 19 20 -1 Advanced
53 Heiervang, Elias Degland NJFO NOR 3 0,50 25 21 +4 Advanced
54 Tauriainen, Topias EM FIN 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
55 Kallio, Matias KAVE FIN 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
56T Jibreus, Herman FFFS SWE 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
56T Dahle, Bo NJFO NOR 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
58 Schmekel, Filip FFFS SWE 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
59 Tellnes, Jesper BF-BF NOR 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
60 Fogeman, Martin SAFS SWE 3 0,50 24 25 -1 Advanced
61 Smirnov, Nikita PK EST 3 0,50 25 27 -2 Advanced
62 Eriksson, Filip UFU SWE 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
63 Dymbe, Simen BF-BF NOR 3 0,50 18 21 -3 Advanced
64T Stormark, Jørgen BF-BF NOR 3 0,50 22 26 -4 Advanced
64T Bartaska, Dominykas GAJA LTU 3 0,50 22 26 -4 Advanced
66 Schrotti, Axel FFFS SWE 3 0,50 20 25 -5 Advanced
67 Dyrseth, Brage BF-BF NOR 3 0,50 19 25 -6 Advanced
68 Kalininas, Leonardas MUSK LTU 2 0,40 21 20 +1 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 Eeg, Svend Marcus STFS NOR 2 0,40 20 20 0 Advanced
70 Guljajev, Igor SBSKD EST 2 0,40 18 18 0 Advanced
71T Tafenau, Kasper TM EST 2 0,40 18 23 -5 Advanced
71T Kelly, Christopher DIFS SWE 2 0,40 18 23 -5 Advanced
71T Granevik, Gunnar FKCK SWE 2 0,40 18 23 -5 Advanced
74 Gedzo, Leon SBSKD EST 2 0,33 24 23 +1 Advanced
75 Linnamägi, Georg TM EST 2 0,33 22 22 0 Advanced
76 Geitung, Tomas BF-BF NOR 2 0,33 24 25 -1 Advanced
77 Skogster, Amos HFM FIN 2 0,33 23 24 -1 Advanced
78 Wallenius, Philip FFFS SWE 2 0,33 21 23 -2 Advanced
79 Heinämaa, Akseli HABD FIN 2 0,33 23 26 -3 Advanced
80 Bahvalau, Ivan SKV BLR 2 0,33 19 22 -3 Advanced
81 Aronowitsch, Zeev SAFS SWE 2 0,33 17 20 -3 Advanced
82 Jõgi, Uku PK EST 2 0,33 22 26 -4 Advanced
83 Lewin, Johan DIFS SWE 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
84 Skals, Oscar Juul FKTK DEN 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
85 Olkvam, Ole Magnus NJFO NOR 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
86T Wilmot, Benjamin KFK NOR 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
86T Lutsenko, Ilja SBSKD EST 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
88T Hessling Oscarson, Simon DIFS SWE 2 0,33 20 28 -8 Advanced
88T Hämäläinen, Roni PM-B FIN 2 0,33 20 28 -8 Advanced
90 Teral, Demis ENG EST 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
91 Sani, Ville HFM FIN 2 0,33 16 25 -9 Advanced
92 Draugedalen, Elias NØFN NOR 2 0,33 14 25 -11 Advanced
93 Strålin, Erik FFFS SWE 1 0,20 18 21 -3 Advanced
94 Isokangas, Ali HFM FIN 1 0,20 20 24 -4 Advanced
95 Zhurauliou, Taras SKV BLR 1 0,20 16 21 -5 Advanced
96T Meister, Andri ENG EST 1 0,20 17 24 -7 Advanced
96T Sontagh, Jakob DIFS SWE 1 0,20 17 24 -7 Advanced
98 Pirhonen, Petri EM FIN 1 0,20 14 23 -9 Eliminated
99 Ilves, Karl Rasmus TM EST 1 0,20 13 23 -10 Eliminated
100 Klaveness, Andreas BYFO NOR 1 0,20 11 23 -12 Eliminated
101 Storm-Gran, Jens Joakim BYFO NOR 1 0,20 10 24 -14 Eliminated
102T Jeppesen, Tobias HFKH DEN 1 0,17 18 26 -8 Eliminated
102T Prede, Oliver TM EST 1 0,17 18 26 -8 Eliminated
104 Ojala, Tuomas TMÅF FIN 1 0,17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
105 Norrman, Henrik MF19M SWE 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
106 Roth, Edvin SAFS SWE 1 0,17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
107 Kuhta, Marko EM FIN 1 0,17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
108 Laurmann, Kaspar Joonas ENG EST 1 0,17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
109 Malianeuski, Aleaksei SKV BLR 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
110 Stormark, Christopher BF-BF NOR 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
111 Solehav, André FFFS SWE 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
112 Stoknes, Samuel Klouman BYFO NOR 0 0,00 15 25 -10 Eliminated
113 Brobakken, Marcus Vokes NJFO NOR 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
114T Rantanen, Joona EM FIN 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
114T Mancewicz, Mikolaj GOFKV SWE 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
116 Racevicius, Vilius VMSC LTU 0 0,00 14 29 -15 Eliminated
117 Pahkala, Pyry KYIF/UR33 FIN 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
118 Keränen, Miika KAVE FIN 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
119T Raid, Daniel Andreas TM EST 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
119T Shapovalov, Kirill SBSKD EST 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
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JRME
Nordic Youth Championships 2017
laupäev, 23. september 2017 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 Islas Flygare, Linus SWE 07.01.1998
2 Ejemyr, Christoffer SWE 10.11.1998
3T Gedzo, Andzej EST 01.01.1999
3T Eliassen, Ferdinand NOR 09.03.1998
5 Eskov, Ruslan EST 01.01.1998
6 Mancewicz, Bartlomiej SWE 15.12.1999
7 Djatsuk, Filipp EST 01.01.1999
8 Saavalainen, Ellis FIN 22.06.1998
9 Svensson, Jonathan SWE 04.10.1999
10 Bendiksen, Casper NOR 19.06.1999
11T Magnusson, Jakob SWE 18.08.1999
11T Bartaska, Matas LTU 01.01.1998
13 Savelainen, Joonas FIN 09.05.1999
14 Sverker, Samuel SWE 03.05.2001
15 Cimborevičs, Ernests LAT 01.01.1999
16 Terho, Jussi FIN 31.08.1999
17 Vasaraudzis, Egils LAT 01.01.1998
18 Bobrov, Ilian EST 01.01.2000
19 Kiiroja, Jaron EST 01.01.2002
20 Gusarov, Klim EST 01.01.1998
21 Valentanavičs, Pavels LAT 01.01.1998
22 Ulmanen, Kasper SWE 25.08.2000
23 Skogster, Moritz FIN 28.05.1999
24 Lund, Leonard SWE 10.05.1999
25 Pousette, Hugo SWE 21.01.2001
26 Dahlbo, Benjamin NOR 25.07.2001
27 Gyllenhoff, Anders SWE 28.09.1998
28 Alfheim, Fabian NOR 01.01.1999
29 Mattsson, Axel SWE 31.12.1998
30 Simin, Erik EST 01.01.2001
31 Heiervang, Elias Degland NOR 18.09.2001
32 Sontagh, Jakob SWE 02.03.2002
33 Paju, Raul EST 01.01.1999
34 Tihane, Jüri FIN 01.01.1999
35 Markevicius, Povilas LTU 01.01.1998
36 Sepp, Tony EST 01.01.2000
37 Zlenko, Daneils LAT 01.01.2000
38 Lao, Mattias EST 01.01.2000
39 Friis Ruud, Emil NOR 03.09.1998
40 Jutila, Julius FIN 01.01.2001
41 Priimägi, Henrik EST 01.01.2003
42 Palusaar, Nikita EST 01.01.2000
43 Håkansson, Gustav SWE 10.01.2001
44 Demkovich, Kiril BLR 01.01.2000
45 Straumøy, Truls NOR 01.01.2000
46 Paavolainen, Väinö FIN 15.03.1999
47 Salokas, Arnas LTU 01.01.1998
48 Tauriainen, Topias FIN 01.01.1999
49 Jibreus, Herman SWE 02.03.2001
50 Eriksson, Filip SWE 26.09.2000
51 Dymbe, Simen NOR 01.01.1999
52 Stormark, Jørgen NOR 01.01.1999
53 Kalininas, Leonardas LTU 01.01.2000
54 Eeg, Svend Marcus NOR 26.09.2000
55 Guljajev, Igor EST 01.01.2000
56T Kelly, Christopher SWE 28.01.2003
56T Granevik, Gunnar SWE 23.02.2000
58 Gedzo, Leon EST 01.01.2001
59 Skogster, Amos FIN 14.06.2000
60 Wallenius, Philip SWE 23.10.1998
61 Bahvalau, Ivan BLR 01.01.2000
62 Lutsenko, Ilja EST 01.01.2003
63 Hessling Oscarson, Simon SWE 29.08.1998
64 Teral, Demis EST 01.01.2002
65 Grosse, Arthur NOR 18.08.2001
66T Hanstein, Braian EST 01.01.2002
66T Soerum, Jens NOR 14.01.1999
68 Billing, Anton SWE 12.11.1998



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 Pashchuk, Mikhail EST 01.01.1999
70 Rynkevic, Alan LTU 01.01.2002
71 Westgaard, Morten Isaksen NOR 31.07.2001
72 Kallio, Matias FIN 23.02.2001
73 Dahle, Bo NOR 05.01.2000
74 Schmekel, Filip SWE 12.06.2001
75 Tellnes, Jesper NOR 01.01.1999
76 Fogeman, Martin SWE 13.02.2000
77 Smirnov, Nikita EST 01.01.2001
78 Bartaska, Dominykas LTU 01.01.1999
79 Schrotti, Axel SWE 18.08.1999
80 Dyrseth, Brage NOR 01.01.2001
81 Tafenau, Kasper EST 01.01.2003
82 Linnamägi, Georg EST 01.01.2000
83 Geitung, Tomas NOR 01.01.2000
84 Heinämaa, Akseli FIN 28.01.2002
85 Aronowitsch, Zeev SWE 23.07.2002
86 Jõgi, Uku EST 01.01.2000
87 Lewin, Johan SWE 25.09.1998
88 Skals, Oscar Juul DEN 26.06.2001
89 Olkvam, Ole Magnus NOR 26.03.2002
90 Wilmot, Benjamin NOR 15.04.2002
91 Hämäläinen, Roni FIN 03.12.1999
92 Sani, Ville FIN 11.06.2003
93 Draugedalen, Elias NOR 04.09.2003
94 Strålin, Erik SWE 12.01.2000
95 Isokangas, Ali FIN 01.01.2002
96 Zhurauliou, Taras BLR 01.01.2000
97 Meister, Andri EST 01.01.2001
98 Pirhonen, Petri FIN 01.01.2002
99 Ilves, Karl Rasmus EST 01.01.2000
100 Klaveness, Andreas NOR 02.03.2002
101 Storm-Gran, Jens Joakim NOR 08.03.2002
102T Prede, Oliver EST 01.01.2001
102T Jeppesen, Tobias DEN 02.08.2001
104 Ojala, Tuomas FIN 01.01.2001
105 Norrman, Henrik SWE 02.07.2001
106 Roth, Edvin SWE 14.08.2001
107 Kuhta, Marko FIN 04.04.2003
108 Laurmann, Kaspar Joonas EST 01.01.2000
109 Malianeuski, Aleaksei BLR 01.01.2001
110 Stormark, Christopher NOR 01.01.2002
111 Solehav, André SWE 07.12.2002
112 Stoknes, Samuel Klouman NOR 25.04.2002
113 Brobakken, Marcus Vokes NOR 05.03.2002
114T Mancewicz, Mikolaj SWE 25.09.2003
114T Rantanen, Joona FIN 12.07.2003
116 Racevicius, Vilius LTU 01.01.2000
117 Pahkala, Pyry FIN 01.01.2002
118 Keränen, Miika FIN 01.06.2001
119T Shapovalov, Kirill EST 01.01.2003
119T Raid, Daniel Andreas EST 01.01.2001



JRME
Nordic Youth Championships 2017
laupäev, 23. september 2017 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FEE-EST Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
Ažukaitė, Viktė LTU Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
Christensen, Kristian NOR Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 4
Differt, Nelli EST Ref: 1 Ref: 2
Eeg, Ole NOR Ref: 1 Ref: 2
Ejemyr, Peter SWE Ref: 1
Hanstein, Aariu EST Ref: 1
Ivanauskas, Domantas LTU Ref: 4 Ref: 2
Kaakinen, Kari FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Korhonen, Jonni FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2
Kuusk, Kristina EST Ref: 4 Ref: 4 Ref: 1
Lobacova, Anastasija LAT Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 4
Moberg, Leif NOR Ref: 2 Ref: 1
Mutsenik, Stanislav EST B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
Nelis, Peeter EST Ref: 1
Ojamu, Brit EST Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 4
Ostrovski, Denis EST B Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Palčinskas, Mindaugas LTU B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4
Piasecki, Bartosz NOR Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 4
Pousette, Harald SWE Ref: 2
Pääkkonen, Juhani FIN Ref: 1
Stalmakov, Javgenij LTU Ref: 1 Ref: 4
Svensson, Mats SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
Valiulin, Dmitri EST B Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2


